Phone : 877-921-6111, 713-923-6111
Fax : 713-923-6114
N O T E S
Price list effective :SIP
E-mail : info@sipindustries.com
Url : www.sipindustries.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
� All dimensions are in inches unless noted otherwise.

36 6630.36 20 248.00 46
42 6630.42 20 889.00 104
48 6630.48 10 998.00 119
Size
(in)
Item No.
Crt.
Qty.
List Price ($)
Wt.
(lb.)
3 6630.03MP3.5 450 28.00 3
4 6630.04MP4 450 30.00 4
6 6630.06MP4 400 36.00 6
8 6630.08MP4 300 39.00 6
10 6630.10MP4.5 225 52.00 8
12 6630.12MP4.5 150 57.00 8
14 6630.14MP5 100 79.00 11
16 6630.16MP5 100 87.00 13
18 6630.18MP5 100 95.00 13
20 6630.20MP5 50 113.00 15
24 6630.24MP5 50 POA 38
Size
(in)
Item No.
Crt.
Qty.
List Price ($)
Wt.
(lb.)
3 6630.03BMP 450 40.00 3
4 6630.04BMP 450 42.00 4
6 6630.06BMP 400 58.00 6
8 6630.08BMP 300 58.00 6
10 6630.10BMP 225 77.00 8
12 6630.12BMP 150 82.00 8
14 6630.14BMP 150 132.00 11
16 6630.16BMP 100 145.00 13
18 6630.18BMP 100 POA 14
20 6630.20BMP 50 167.00 17
24 6630.24BMP 50 238.00
30 6630.30BMP POA
36 6630.36BMP POA
42 6630.42BMP POA
48 6630.48BMP POA
MJ TRANSITION VALVE
ACCESSORY
SET w / TRANSITION GASKET
Size

8 6631.08 204 41.00 6
10 6631.10 102 53.00 8
12 6631.12 114 57.00 8
Size
(in)
Item No.
Crt.
Qty.
List Price ($)
Wt.
(lb.)
3 6630.03BMP3.5 450 POA
4 6630.04BMP4 450 POA
6 6630.06BMP4 400 POA
8 6630.08BMP4 300 POA
10 6630.10BMP4.5 225 POA
12 6630.12BMP4.5 150 POA
14 6630.14BMP5 100 POA
16 6630.16BMP5 100 POA
18 6630.18BMP5 100 POA
20 6630.20BMP5 50 POA
24 6630.24BMP5 50 POA
Price list effective :SIP
E-mail : info@sipindustries.com
Url : www.sipindustries.comPage - P009
MJ ACCESSORIES